Date

02/03/
15

02/12/
15
02/17/
15

02/17/
15

02/18/
15

02/19/
15
02/20/
15

02/20/
15

02/23/
15

02/23/
15

02/24/
15
02/24/
15
02/26/

15

02/27/
15

02/28/
15
02/28/
15

03/02/
15

03/02/
15

03/04/
15

03/06/
15
03/06/
15

03/07/
15

Time

5:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

12:00 PM

PST

6:00 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

Games for Northwood High School
Last Updated on August 10, 2024

Away Team

Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
southwood high school
north webster
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
caddo magnet
caddo magnet
Haughton
Haughton
beau chene
Grant
pine prairie
Logansport
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
haynesville
Northwood High School
Northwood High School

Northwood High School

Away
Scor
e

5

0

10

10

Home Team

caddo magnet

southwood high school

Byrd

Byrd
Northwood High School
Northwood High School

Byrd

Byrd
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
southwood high school
southwood high school
Northwood High School

claiborne christian
north webster

calvin

Hom
e
Scor
e

1

0

Result

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



03/07/
15
03/07/
15
03/10/

15

03/11/
15

03/11/
15
03/12/
15

03/12/
15

03/13/
15

03/14/
15

03/14/
15
03/14/
15

03/14/
15

03/16/
15

03/17/
15
03/18/
15

03/18/
15

03/20/
15

03/20/
15

03/21/
15
03/21/
15

03/21/
15

03/21/
15

03/23/
15
03/24/
15
03/25/
15
03/25/
15
03/26/
15
03/28/
15

4:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

11:00 AM

PDT

3:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

3:45 PM PDT

5:45 PM PDT

8:30 AM PDT

10:30 AM

PDT

2:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

Northwood High School
Northwood High School
north caddo
west ouachita
west ouachita
Loyola
Loyola
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
caddo magnet
haynesville
Woodlawn
North Desoto
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Fair Park
Loyola
Loyola
Northwood High School

Northwood High School

d'arbonne woods
doyline
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Tioga
bunkie
Tioga
Oberlin
Grant
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
st amant
hackberry high school
dutchtown high school
east beauregard
covington high school
Oberlin
minden high school
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
North Desoto

ouachita

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



03/28/
15
03/30/
15
03/30/

15

04/01/
15

04/01/
15
04/02/
15
04/02/

15

04/07/
15

04/09/
15

04/14/
15
04/14/
15
04/15/
15
04/21/
15

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
capt shreve
Woodlawn
north caddo
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
west ouachita
west ouachita
Northwood High School

Northwood High School

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Oak Grove
choudrant
choudrant
southwood high school
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
Benton
neville
Northwood High School
Northwood High School
capt shreve

neville

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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