

Games for Northwood High School Last Updated on August 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
02/03/ 15	5:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	5	caddo magnet	1	Win
02/12/ 15	4:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	southwood high school	0	Tie
02/17/ 15	3:30 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	Byrd	0	Tie
02/17/ 15	5:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	Byrd	0	Tie
02/18/ 15	5:00 PM PST	southwood high school	10	Northwood High School	10	Tie
02/19/ 15	4:00 PM PST	north webster	10	Northwood High School	8	Loss
02/20/	4:30 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	Byrd	0	Tie
02/20/	6:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	Byrd	0	Tie
02/23/	3:30 PM PST	caddo magnet	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
02/23/	5:00 PM PST	caddo magnet	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
02/24/	3:30 PM PST	Haughton	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
02/24/	5:00 PM PST	Haughton	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
02/26/	4:30 PM PST	beau chene	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
02/27/	5:00 PM PST	Grant	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
02/28/	12:00 PM PST	pine prairie	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
02/28/	6:00 PM PST	Logansport	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/02/	3:30 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	southwood high school	0	Tie
03/02/	5:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	southwood high school	0	Tie
03/04/	4:00 PM PST	haynesville	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/06/	4:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	claiborne christian	0	Tie
03/06/	6:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	north webster	0	Tie
03/07/	2:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	calvin	0	Tie

03/07/ 15	4:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	d'arbonne woods	0	Tie
03/07/ 15	6:00 PM PST	Northwood High School	0	doyline	0	Tie
03/10/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	north caddo	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/11/	4:30 PM PDT	west ouachita	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/11/	6:00 PM PDT	west ouachita	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/12/	4:30 PM PDT	Loyola	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/12/	6:00 PM PDT	Loyola	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/13/	5:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Tioga	0	Tie
03/14/ 15	9:00 AM PDT	Northwood High School	0	bunkie	0	Tie
03/14/ 15	11:00 AM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Tioga	0	Tie
03/14/ 15	3:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Oberlin	0	Tie
03/14/ 15	5:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Grant	0	Tie
03/16/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	caddo magnet	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/17/ 15	5:00 PM PDT	haynesville	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/18/ 15	4:00 PM PDT	Woodlawn	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/18/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	North Desoto	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/20/ 15	3:45 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	st amant	0	Tie
03/20/ 15	5:45 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	hackberry high school	0	Tie
03/21/ 15	8:30 AM PDT	Northwood High School	0	dutchtown high school	0	Tie
03/21/ 15	10:30 AM PDT	Northwood High School	0	east beauregard	0	Tie
03/21/ 15	2:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	covington high school	0	Tie
03/21/	6:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Oberlin	0	Tie
03/23/	5:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	minden high school	0	Tie
03/24/	5:00 PM PDT	Fair Park	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/25/ 15	4:30 PM PDT	Loyola	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/25/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	Loyola	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
03/26/	6:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	North Desoto	0	Tie
03/28/ 15	12:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	ouachita	0	Tie

03/28/ 15	4:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Oak Grove	0	Tie
03/30/ 15	5:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	choudrant	0	Tie
03/30/ 15	6:30 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	choudrant	0	Tie
04/01/ 15	5:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	southwood high school	0	Tie
04/01/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	capt shreve	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
04/02/ 15	4:00 PM PDT	Woodlawn	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
04/02/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	north caddo	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
04/07/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	Benton	0	Tie
04/09/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	neville	0	Tie
04/14/ 15	4:30 PM PDT	west ouachita	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
04/14/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	west ouachita	0	Northwood High School	0	Tie
04/15/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	capt shreve	0	Tie
04/21/ 15	6:00 PM PDT	Northwood High School	0	neville	0	Tie